Position

Superintendent, Operations

Senior Streets Maintenance
Worker Il

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |

Senior Streets Maintenance
Worker Il

Pt Seasonal Worker

Temp Maintenance Worker |
Temp Seasonal Worker

Pt Seasonal Worker

Pt Seasonal Worker

Temp Seasonal Worker

Other Positions Held City

Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Department

300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets

300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets

300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets
300 Gas Tax/Streets

Total Wages

$80,277
$55,192

$54,297
$51.614
$45,503
$41,626
$38,567
$29,286

$15,775
$15,733
$15,638
$11,477
$9,119
$914

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,259
$27,854

$28,770
$27,250
$14,118
$14,583
$14,417
$10,234

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



