Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent, Operations		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$80,277	\$24,259
Senior Streets Maintenance Worker II		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$55,192	\$27,854
Equipment Operator		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$54,297	\$28,770
Equipment Operator		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$51,614	\$27,250
Maintenance Worker II		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$45,503	\$14,118
Maintenance Worker II		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$41,626	\$14,583
Maintenance Worker I		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$38,567	\$14,417
Senior Streets Maintenance Worker II		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$29,286	\$10,234
Pt Seasonal Worker		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$15,775	\$0
Temp Maintenance Worker I		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$15,733	\$0
Temp Seasonal Worker		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$15,638	\$0
Pt Seasonal Worker		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$11,477	\$0
Pt Seasonal Worker		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$9,119	\$0
Temp Seasonal Worker		Delano	300 Gas Tax/Streets	\$914	\$0